
Falkenberg Classic 2016
FMK

Heat recording start time
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Number of cautions
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17 September 2016

Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Klass 04. Std, -65 över 1000cc inkl per E-F - Race 1

248Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

29 CT7 FRonnie Hermansson 55.994Morris Cooper S 15 14:19.3992 115.80
60 CT8 FLars Davidsson 56.599Ford Cortina Lotus 15 14:26.4377 114.86
94 CT10 FMatz Fröbom 58.341Ford Galaxie 15 15:00.92511 110.46
83 CT9 FPer Olav Kilen 1:00.924Volvo Amazon (122S) 14 14:32.3713 106.47

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

49 Lars Esselius1 13 Ford Falcon Sprint1
29 Ronnie Hermansson14 15 Morris Cooper S2

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

49 Lars Esselius Ford Falcon Sprint58.609 15:15:1011
49 Lars Esselius Ford Falcon Sprint55.503 15:16:0622
49 Lars Esselius Ford Falcon Sprint55.412 15:17:0133

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

83 CT9 FPer Olav Kilen 1:00.924 3 108.90Volvo Amazon (122S)
60 CT8 FLars Davidsson 56.599 7 117.22Ford Cortina Lotus
29 CT7 FRonnie Hermansson 55.994 2 118.49Morris Cooper S
49 CT10 FLars Esselius 55.412 3 119.74Ford Falcon Sprint

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

1349 Lars Esselius Ford Falcon Sprint1
229 Ronnie Hermansson Morris Cooper S2

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by  :  MB Racesupport AB
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